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HT6ASCT
Article Number: 854-40195

Category 6A Shielded Jack Termination Tool, 1/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

HT6ASCT

HT-KSJ08S-TT

• Single -action had tool cuts and terminates all eight wires at once, speeding up the termination process. 
• This termination tool is designed specifically for HellermannTyton Category 6A shielded jacks.

HellermannTyton offers a variety of termination tools to assist in your installation of copper cabling.

The Category 6A Termination Tool has a springed ratchet mechanism and a soft ergonomic grip, making all Category
6A terminations as quick and easy as possible.

Category 6A Shielded Jack Termination Tool, 1/pkg

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

9.4 "

238.0 mm

0.6 "

15.5 mm

0.9 "

22.74 mm

1.4 "

35.5 mm

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

1

1

1

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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